
A B C D E
Beginning 
Balance

STEP 
Expenditures

STEP Carrying 
Charge Amortization Balance

1 2020 $0 $0 $0 -$141,135 -$141,135
2 2021 -$141,135 $200,000 -$13,121 -$491,219 -$445,475
3 2022 -$445,475 $500,000 -$11,865 -$509,310 -$466,650
4 2023 -$466,650 $300,000 -$26,136 -$541,104 -$733,890

2024
5 January -$733,890 $0 -$3,156 -$92,954 -$830,000
6 February -$830,000 $100,000 -$2,947 -$90,647 -$823,594
7 March -$823,594 $200,000 -$2,621 -$63,010 -$689,224
8 April -$689,224 $0 -$3,213 -$31,346 -$723,782
9 May -$723,782 $0 -$3,320 -$20,885 -$747,987

10 June -$747,987 $200,000 -$2,519 -$17,087 -$567,593
11 July -$567,593 $0 -$2,583 -$11,743 -$581,918
12 August -$581,918 $0 -$2,835 -$12,294 -$597,048
13 September -$597,048 $0 -$2,601 $13,612 -$586,037
14 October -$586,037 $0 -$2,508 $23,542 -$565,003
15 November -$565,003 $0 -$2,217 $67,716 -$499,504
16 December -$499,504 $0 -$1,789 $98,157 -$403,136

2024 -$7,945,578 $500,000 -$32,309 -$136,937 -$403,136

2025
17 January -$403,136 $0 -$1,290 $113,688 -$290,739
18 February -$290,739 $0 -$919 $84,560 -$207,097
19 March -$207,097 $0 -$663 $58,366 -$149,395
20 April -$149,395 $0 -$619 $34,099 -$115,915
21 May -$115,915 $0 -$315 $23,421 -$92,809
22 June -$92,809 $0 -$339 $17,512 -$75,637
23 July -$75,637 $0 -$281 $13,117 -$62,801

YTD 2025 -$1,334,727 $0 -$4,428 $344,762 -$62,801

24 Cumulative $0 $1,500,000 -$87,858 -$1,474,944 -$62,801
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